
▲ 4

世帯数 13,320
内  　五條地区 12,242 12,724

　　 西吉野地区 956 545

　　 　大塔地区 122 51

▲ 50 （日） ▲ 58

人　　口 26,592 （外） 8

内  　五條地区 24,464 【　(日） 23,844 （外） 620 】

　　 西吉野地区 1,949 【　(日） 1,937 （外） 12 】

　　 　大塔地区 179 【　(日） 178 （外） 1 】

▲ 25 （日） ▲ 28

　　男 12,746 （外） 3

内  　五條地区 11,710 【　(日） 11,378 （外） 332 】

　　 西吉野地区 944 【　(日） 941 （外） 3 】

　　 　大塔地区 92 【　(日） 92 （外） 0 】

▲ 25 （日） ▲ 30

　　女 13,846 （外） 5

内  　五條地区 12,754 【　(日） 12,466 （外） 288 】

　　 西吉野地区 1,005 【　(日） 996 （外） 9 】

　　 　大塔地区 87 【　(日） 86 （外） 1 】

は前月比
（日)は日本人    　（外）は外国人

女 14,747

令和２年度国勢調査
世　帯　数 10,897
人　   　口 27,927

男 13,180

   令和7年6月30日現在

298
13,548

335
12,411

633
25,959

日本人のみの世帯

外国人のみの世帯

混合世帯


